ALL Abilities | %
.




Hot Shot Tots

Mini Tots

Mini Red

Mini Orange

Mini Green

Beginners
Junior Tennis

Improvers
Junior Tennis

Intermediate
Junior Tennis

Advanced
Junior Tennis

Courses & Prices

Sign Up Coaching Programmes

2-3

10-16

10-16

10-16

10-16

12
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12
12

12

Monday

Saturday*
Monday - Friday

Saturday

Monday - Friday
Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday - Wednesday
Saturday

Sunday

Monday
Wednesday
Saturday

Wednesday
Friday
Saturday

Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Please note:

09:30 - 10:00

11:00 - 11:30*

16:30 - 17:00
09:00 - 09:30*
09:30 - 10:00*
10:00 - 10:30*
10:30 - 11:00*
16:00 - 17:00
17:00 - 18:00*
09:00 - 10:00
10:00 - 11:00
11:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 13:00

09:00 - 10:00

16:00 - 17:00
10:00 - 11:00

10:00 - 11:00
17:00 - 18:00
17:00 - 18:00
11:00 - 12:00

17:00 - 18:00

10:00 - 11:00
17:00 - 18:00
17:00 - 18:00
11:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 13:00
13:00 - 14:00

£66.00

£66.00
£66.00

£66.00

£96.00

£96.00

£96.00

£96.00

£102.00

£102.00

£102.00

£102.00

£102.00

£102.00

£102.00

Course Age Time Member | Non Member
(Years) : Price Price

£78.00

£78.00
£78.00

£78.00

£120.00

£120.00

£120.00

£120.00

£126.00

£126.00

£126.00

£126.00

£126.00
£126.00

£126.00

There are no sessions during February Half Term - Monday 17*" Feburary - Sunday 23 February

* Girls Only Session

* Held in the Priory School Gym on Saturday Sessions



Match Play only available to children already taking part in one of the coaching programmes.

Age Member Non Member
Course Time
(Years) Price Price

Orange -
Green 9 - 10
Junior 10-16

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

12:00 - 13:00
12:00 - 13:00
12:00 - 13:00
14:00 - 15:00

Invitational Courses Available when invited by a coach.

Super Tots

Serena Slams

Fantastic Federers

Kick Serve Kerber

Dynamic Djokovic

Junior Tennis
Teen Girls Only

You can book yourself on to one of our courses at Reception.

Monday
Friday

Monday
Friday

Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Tuesday
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday

16:00 - 16:30
16:00 - 16:30
16:00 - 17:00
16:00 - 17:00
16:00 - 17:00
17:00 - 18:00
11:00 - 12:00
17:00 - 18:00
16:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 10:00

17:00 - 18:00
18:00 - 19:30
17:00 - 18:30
18:00 - 19:30

£75.00
£75.00
£75.00
£75.00

Member

Price

£66.00

£108.00

£108.00
£108.00

£108.00

£108.00

£108.00
£144.00
£144.00
£144.00

£106.80
£106.80
£106.80
£106.80

Non Member

Price

£72.00

£120.00

£120.00
£120.00

£120.00

£120.00

£120.00
£162.00
£162.00
£162.00

If you are unsure of which course to enrol on please email courses@edgbastonpriory.com




Enjoy, Play Compete

j_/ t
ESTR V 1875
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