## TENNIS COURSES for Juniors





Courses@edgbastonpriory.com | 0121 440 2492 | @EdgbastonPriory



# **Courses & Prices**

#### Sign Up Coaching Programmes

Course	Age (Years)	Weeks	Day	Time	Member Price	Non Member Price
Hot Shot Tots	2 - 3	12	Monday	09:30 - 10:00	£66.00	£78.00
		12	Saturday*	11:00 - 11:30*	£66.00	£78.00
	3 - 5	12	Monday - Friday	16:30 - 17:00	£66.00	£78.00
Mini Tots		12	Saturday	09:00 - 09:30* 09:30 - 10:00* 10:00 - 10:30* 10:30 - 11:00*	£66.00	£78.00
Mini Red	5 - 8	12	Monday - Friday Friday	16:00 - 17:00 17:00 - 18:00*	£96.00	£120.00
		12	Saturday	09:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 12:00 - 13:00	£96.00	£120.00
			Sunday	09:00 - 10:00	£96.00	£120.00
Mini Orange	8 - 9	12 12	Monday - Wednesday Saturday	16:00 - 17:00 10:00 - 11:00	£96.00	£120.00
		12	Sunday	10:00 - 11:00		
Mini Green	9 - 10	12	Monday Wednesday	17:00 - 18:00 17:00 - 18:00	£102.00	£126.00
		12	Saturday	11:00 - 12:00	£102.00	£126.00
Beginners Junior Tennis	10 - 16	12	Wednesday Friday	17:00 - 18:00	£102.00	£126.00
Improvers Junior Tennis	10 - 16	12	Saturday	10:00 - 11:00	£102.00	£126.00
Intermediate Junior Tennis	10 - 16	12	Thursday Friday	17:00 - 18:00 17:00 - 18:00	£102.00	£126.00
		12	Saturday	11:00 - 12:00	£102.00	£126.00
Advanced Junior Tennis	10 - 16	12	Saturday	12:00 - 13:00 13:00 - 14:00	£102.00	£126.00

Please note:

There are no sessions during February Half Term - Monday 17th Feburary - Sunday 23rd February

Match Play Only available to children already taking part in one of the coaching programmes.

Course	Age (Years)	Day	Time	Member Price	Non Member Price
Red	5 - 8	Saturday	12:00 - 13:00	£75.00	£106.80
Orange	8 - 9	Saturday	12:00 - 13:00	£75.00	£106.80
Green	9 - 10	Saturday	12:00 - 13:00	£75.00	£106.80
Junior	10 - 16	Saturday	14:00 - 15:00	£75.00	£106.80

#### Invitational Courses Available when invited by a coach.

Course	Day	Time	Member Price	Non Member Price
Super Tots	Monday	16:00 - 16:30	£66.00	£72.00
Super lots	Friday	16:00 - 16:30	200.00	
Serena Slams	Monday	16:00 - 17:00	£108.00	£120.00
Ociella Olallis	Friday	16:00 - 17:00	2100.00	
Easterfie Easterer	Thursday	16:00 - 17:00	£108.00	£120.00
Fantastic Federers	Friday	17:00 - 18:00	£108.00	£120.00
	Saturday	11:00 - 12:00	£108.00	£120.00
	Thursday	17:00 - 18:00		
Kick Serve Kerber	Friday	16:00 - 17:00	£108.00	£120.00
	Saturday	09:00 - 10:00		
Dynamic Djokovic	Tuesday	17:00 - 18:00	£108.00	£120.00
,	Thursday	18:00 - 19:30	£144.00	£162.00
Junior Tennis	Monday	17:00 - 18:30	£144.00	£162.00
Teen Girls Only	Tuesday	18:00 - 19:30	£144.00	£162.00

You can book yourself on to one of our courses at Reception. If you are unsure of which course to enrol on please email courses@edgbastonpriory.com

### Enjoy, Play Compete



